

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

(CC 175/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2006 in SA No.854/1992

of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

NANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B UMANANDA NAIK AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in usual course.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master